
Realmente

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 4 10 2 4 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8

Spera Daniele (10/225) 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 11 4 6 4 10

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 3 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 1 2 3

Marchesini Manuel (10/598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 6

Federici Martin (10/194) 4 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cellini Massimiliano (10/239) 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 22 46 2,09

Spera Daniele 10/225 24 45 1,88

Polidori Yuri 10/227 15 20 1,33

Marchesini Manuel 10/598 6 17 2,83

Federici Martin 10/194 14 11 0,79

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 6 6 1,00

Cellini Massimiliano 10/239 9 6 0,67

Bandoleros

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Maurini Joseph (10/195) 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 3 4 9 4 8

Roscini Vitali Alessio (10/251) 0 0 2 2 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 7

D'Antoni Bruno (10/247) 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 0 2 3 4 1

Pezzanera Francesco (10/246) 4 2 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 4 1 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 1 0 0

Galletti Daniele (10/250) 4 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 1 2 4 0

Rociola Luigi (10/721) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maurini Joseph 10/195 18 31 1,72

Roscini Vitali Alessio 10/251 18 30 1,67

D'Antoni Bruno 10/247 16 15 0,94

Pezzanera Francesco 10/246 12 14 1,17

Polverini Patrick 10/302 12 11 0,92

Galletti Daniele 10/250 13 6 0,46

Rociola Luigi 10/721 7 3 0,43

I Dardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pagliochini Federico (10/1100) 4 12 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11

Ferracchiato Filippo (10/1101) 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 10

Medei Marco (10/955) 0 0 4 7 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 11

Bececchi Simone (10/897) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8

Cesarini Filippo (10/718) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0

Faccendini Fabio (10/255) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 4 0 0

Costantini Michele (10/927) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Martini Massimo (10/899) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Angelini Cristian (10/898) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pagliochini Federico 10/1100 16 42 2,62

Ferracchiato Filippo 10/1101 16 40 2,50

Medei Marco 10/955 12 30 2,50

Bececchi Simone 10/897 12 29 2,42

Cesarini Filippo 10/718 12 28 2,33

Faccendini Fabio 10/255 12 22 1,83

Costantini Michele 10/927 8 18 2,25

Martini Massimo 10/899 8 12 1,50

Angelini Cristian 10/898 0 0 0,00



Topoloco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pascolini Simone (10/191) 4 9 4 11 4 0 4 1 4 10 4 2

Marini Maurizio (10/349) 4 3 4 9 2 4 4 4 4 6 2 4

Cesarini Fabrizio (10/218) 4 7 4 5 4 1 4 6 4 4 4 1

Moretti Francesco (10/220) 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belli Roberto (10/820) 2 0 2 0 2 1 4 0 4 2 2 0

Ciancabilla Andrea (10/371) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Bugiantella Daniele (10/224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meschini Stefano (10/223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micheli Stefano (10/222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pascolini Simone 10/191 24 33 1,38

Marini Maurizio 10/349 20 30 1,50

Cesarini Fabrizio 10/218 24 24 1,00

Moretti Francesco 10/220 6 3 0,50

Belli Roberto 10/820 16 3 0,19

Ciancabilla Andrea 10/371 6 1 0,17

Bugiantella Daniele 10/224 0 0 0,00

Meschini Stefano 10/223 0 0 0,00

Micheli Stefano 10/222 0 0 0,00


